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Arrowhead Economic Opportunity 
Agency

702 Third Avenue South

Virginia, MN  55792-2797

St. Louis, Lake and Cook Counties 
(except the City of Duluth)

Barb Ackerson

Barbara.ackerson@aeoa.org

Lender/Branch ID:074-001

(218) 749-2912, ext 249

 800-662-5711, ext 249

(612) 486-9060- fax

Austin HRA

308 Second Avenue NE

Austin, MN  55912

Mower County Karen Mattson

kmattson@austinhrsa.org

Lender/Branch ID: 165-001

(507) 433-1866

Central Minnesota Housing Partnership

37 – 28th Avenue North, Suite 102

Saint Cloud, MN 56303

Aitkin, Benton, Carlton, Cass, Chisago, 
Crow Wing, Isanti, Itasca, Kanabec, 
Mille Lacs, Morrison, Pine, Sherburne, 
Stearns, Todd, Wadena, and Wright 
Counties (except the city of St. Cloud)

Deanna Hemmesch

Deanna@cmhp.net

Lender/Branch ID: 853-001

(320) 259-0393

(320) 259-9590 - fax

Housing Resource Center – South

3749 Cedar Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55407

South Minneapolis , and south metro 
portion of Hennepin County

Denise Eloundou

deloundou@gmhchousing.org

Lender/Branch ID: 851-004

(612) 722-7141 X 14

Housing Resource Center 

North and East Office

1170 Lepak Court

Shoreview, MN 55126

North and East Metro. Anoka, Ramsey, 
and Washington Counties

Marie Malrick

mmalrick@gmhchousing.org

Lender/Branch ID: 851-002

(651) 486-7401

(651) 486-7424 fax

Housing Resource Center - North

2148 44th Avenue North

Minneapolis, MN 55412

North, Northwest, Northeast  
Minneapolis, Suburban and Northern 
communities of Hennepin County

Jenny Camacho

jcamacho@gmhchousing.org

Lender/Branch ID: 851-001

(612) 588-3033

(612) 588-3028 fax

One Roof Community Housing

206 W. 4th Street, Suite 201

Duluth, MN 55806

City of Duluth and Carlton County Cliff Knettel

cknettel@1roofhousing.org

 

(218) 727-5372

(218) 727-3646 - fax
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SEMCAC

PO Box 549

Rushford, MN 55971-0549

Cities of Austin and Albert Lea, Dodge, 
Fillmore, Freeborn, Houston, Mower, 
Olmsted, Steele and Winona Counties

Cindy Vitse 

cindy.vitse@semcac.org

Lender/Branch ID: 704-001

(507) 864-8207

(507) 864-2440 - fax

Southwest Minnesota Housing 
Partnership

2401 Broadway Avenue, Suite 4

Slayton, MN  56172

Big Stone, Chippewa, Cottonwood, 
Jackson, Lac Qui Parle, Lincoln, Lyon, 
Murray, Nobles, Pipestone, Redwood, 
Rock and Yellow Medicine Counties

Ali Joens

AliJ@swmhp.org

Lender/Branch ID: 678-001

(507) 836-1605

(507) 836-8866 - fax

St Paul HRA

Planning & Economic Development

25 West 4th Street

1200 City Hall Annex

St. Paul, MN  55102

Ramsey County Tchu Yajh

tchu.yajh@ci.stpaul.mn.us

Lender/Branch ID: 238-001

(651) 266-6592

Swift County HRA

PO Box 286

Benson, MN  56215

Swift County Vicki Syverson 

v.syverson@co.swift.mn.us

Lender/Branch ID: 177-001

(320) 843-4676

(320) 843-4850 - fax

Three Rivers Community Action, Inc.

1414 North Star Drive

Zumbrota, MN 55992

Goodhue, Wabasha and Rice Counties Jenny Larson

jenny.larson@threeriverscap.org

Lender/Branch ID: 157-001

(507) 732-8510

(800) 277-8418 x110

507) 732-8547


